
한문총정리문제풀이 10회

01. ①
02. ④
03. ①
04. ③
05. ①
06. ①
07. ②
08. ④
09. ⑤合從連衡, 또는 合縱連橫
10. ⑤
11. ⑤ 
12. ④
13. ③
14. ②
15. ①利絶
16. ②物 
17. ③福
18. ①小
19. ⑤樂
20. ②餘
21. ④陰
22. ③結
23. ③長.損
24. ③心
25. ②欺
26. ①名
27. ③漏
28. ②忙
29. ①免
30. ④運

    

    

    

과목명
[한문총정리문제풀이] 

초급/중급대학한문 5회 정답
1교시

감독관 

확  인

시행 : 월  일()
수험

번호
성   명문항/

시간
문항: 30문항(50분)


